HONOR

Honor HN-110600B00 Headphones, Smartphone, Smartwatch,
Tablet White AC Fast charging Indoor

Brand : Honor

Product name : HN-110600B00

- Flagship Quality

- Smart Output

- 8 Types of Protection

57.5 x 50 x 28.3 mm, max 66 W

Product code: 55030AAHY

Honor HN-110600B00. Charger type: Indoor, Power source type: AC, Charger compatibility: Headphones,
Smartphone, Smartwatch, Tablet. Input voltage: 100 - 240 V, Maximum output voltage: 11 V. USB Type-

C ports quantity: 1, Fast charging. Cable length: 1 m, Product colour: White

Performance
Charger compatibility *

Power source type *

USB Type-C ports quantity
Fast charging

Fast charging technology
Charger type *

Design

Product colour *
Cable length

Power

Input voltage

Input frequency

Input current

Maximum power
Maximum output voltage
Minimum output voltage

Headphones, Smartphone,
Smartwatch, Tablet

AC

1

v
SuperCharge
Indoor

White
Im

100 - 240V
50 - 60 Hz
1.8A

66 W

11V

5V

Power

Output current (5V)
Weight & dimensions
Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Packaging data

Included power plug types
Operational conditions
Operating temperature (T-T)
Storage temperature (T-T)
Operating relative humidity (H-H)
Packaging content

AC adapter included
Manual

2A

57.5 mm
50 mm
28.3 mm
1059

UK

-10-70°C
-40-70°C
5-95%
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